
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.L. ARQUES 15.62.021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1174 145

2 1re Cie ARBALÈTRIERS 10.93.066 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1164 142

3 T.S. CHÂTENOY ROYAL 4.71.185 BOURGOGNE 1153 146

4 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 8.08.281 CHAMPAGNE 1140 138

5 C.T.S. THORIGNÉ 17.79.002 POITOU-CHARENTES 1140 145

6 STEP CHALON/SAONE 4.71.126 BOURGOGNE 1136 143

7 S.T. CREUSOT 4.71.128 BOURGOGNE 1137 142

8 L.S.G. LIGNY-EN-BAROIS 12.55.006 LORRAINE 1123 136

9 SOLIDARITÉ PLEUMARTINOISE 17.86.156 POITOU-CHARENTES 1117

10 S.M.T. CHAUMONT 8.52.307 CHAMPAGNE 1113

11 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 6.35.002 BRETAGNE 1108

12 E.T. CONDÉ-SUR-VIRE 14.50.064 NORMANDIE 1106

13 RÉVEIL DOULLENNAIS 16.80.030 PICARDIE 1091

14 ORBEC LA VESPIÈRE 14.14.028 NORMANDIE 1074

15 MAREAU TIR 7.45.003 CENTRE 1068

16 A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 14.14.019 NORMANDIE 1061

17 U.S. ORLÉANS TIR 7.45.276 CENTRE 1058

18 SOCIÉTÉ SPORTIVE LIMOUSE TIR 27.87.175 LIMOUSIN 1058

19 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 15.59.166 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1054

20 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 PAYS DE LA LOIRE DNS
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2ème Tireur 3ème Tireur 4ème Tireur 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

13 A.L. ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.021 DELRUE Mickaël 232 VASSEUR Benoit 238 REGNIEZ Mélanie ( c ) 238 LEPERQUE Amandine 231 DUQUENNE Florian 80 80 75 235 1174 1

1 1re Cie ARBALÈTRIERS ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.066 GUILLAUME Julie 232 TROUILLET Tiffanie 237 MEY Stéphane 230 GUILLAUME Michel ( c ) 229 GUILLAUME Florent 80 80 76 236 1164 2

5 T.S. CHÂTENOY-LE-ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 MUTIN Nicolas 236 BROQUIE Thomas 226 GREPET Nathalie 233 MUTIN Cécile ( c ) 221 MANGEMATIN Jacques 80 80 77 237 1153 3

2 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 8.08.281 POURU Mathis 221 CLAUDE Joël 228 LHOMME Arnaud 235 ORSAT Michel 220 CHRISTOFFEL Pascal ( c ) 80 79 77 236 1140 4

18 C.T.S. THORIGNÉ POITOU-CHARENTES 17.79.002 LAMY Julien 232 ROBIN Bernard ( c ) 224 AGAUT Clément 233 BERTRAND Corentin 216 RIVAULT Corentin 80 80 75 235 1140 4

15 S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 4.71.128 DUTREUIL Marie 227 DENIS Alain 222 BAGNARD Philippe 226 COUSSOT Jean-Paul ( c ) 238 BAGNARD Gaëtan 79 75 70 224 1137 6

12 STEP CHÂLON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 4.71.126 PERNIN Amélie 235 ALAGNOU Christian 219 LECAT Maxence 229 THEVENET Fabienne 216 CARLOT Didier ( c ) 80 79 78 237 1136 7

6 LSG LIGNY-EN-BAROIS LORRAINE 12.55.006 BLANDIN Romain 219 TROUILLE Laurent 218 TROUILLE Florent 221 SPONGA Marius ( c ) 231 TROUILLE Jordan 80 80 74 234 1123 8

3 SOLIDARITÉ PLEUMARTINOISE POITOU-CHARENTES 17.86.156 GUERIN Sylvain 225 GUERIN Séverine 219 RENAUDET Thierry 224 PREVOST Alexis 218 MARTIN Julien ( c ) 79 78 74 231 1117 9

4 S.M.T. CHAUMONT CHAMPAGNE 8.52.307 JUHE Clotilde 228 LEROY Stéphane 230 BISILLIAT DONNET Frédérique 231 DUCHANGE Louise 207 CECCHINI Lydia 79 72 66 217 1113 10

11 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 GAILLARD  Thomas 227 BARBE Gwendoline 230 MOELLIC Tifenn 211 LÉO Bastien 211 BERTHAULT Christophe ( c ) 78 78 73 229 1108 11

8 E.T. CONDÉ-SUR-VIRE NORMANDIE 14.50.064 GUILLEMET Julien 219 LEBRUN Romain 219 BONAVENTURE Mélissa 230 LEBRUN Christophe 224 TIENNOT Maxime ( c ) 78 71 65 214 1106 12

20 RÉVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 16.80.030 JOURNEL Vincent 215 JUSSUREAUX Cédric 218 HORVILLE Guy 213 BINET Daniel 217 DORION Frédéric ( c ) 79 78 71 228 1091 13

19 ORBEC LA VESPIÈRE NORMANDIE 14.14.028 AUGUSTE Léa 222 DELANGE Thérèse 198 LESAGE Sonia 203 OGER Marc 224 AUGUSTE Valérie ( c ) 79 76 72 227 1074 14

7 MAREAU TIR CENTRE 7.45.003 VILPOUX Thomas 213 GOIN Véronique ( c ) 214 GOIN Jean-Yves 216 MARCHAL Gilles 205 BOISSON Bruno 78 76 66 220 1068 15

14 A.G. DEAUVILLAISE NORMANDIE 14.14.019 BAILLIEZ Christian ( c ) 221 VOISIN Eric 204 LAFAYE Catherine 214 REBOUL Régis 211 BAILLIEZ Dominique 77 69 65 211 1061 16

9 U.S. ORLÉANS TIR CENTRE 7.45.276 NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Albert ( e ) 208 GALLIER Sandrine ( c ) 204 SORNIQUE Théophile 214 PICKEL Simon 222 CHOUETTE Valentin 76 77 57 210 1058 17

10 SOCIÉTÉ SPORTIVE LIMOUSE TIR LIMOUSIN 27.87.175 PAIRAULT Annie 209 LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Bruno 209 PAIRAULT Claude 194 LOUTY Solange 213 DOLLÉANS Lionel ( c ) 80 79 74 233 1058 17

16 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.166 DENIS Kelly 161 LEBRUN Pascal 221 COLLECT Cédric 227 COLLET Marie-Claude ( c ) 236 MEZIANI Ahcene 78 70 61 209 1054 19

17 CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.012 BOUVIER Alain 0 CHAUSSE Alain ( c ) 0 DUBIN Isabelle 0 HARDY Didier 0 DAVAILLE Jean-Marc 0 0 0 0 0 20
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